Cat. No.  A (mm) B (mm) insert size
(mm) Price
LVPF2 - 70-150 FA 70mm 150mm 55x150 £23.28
LVPF2 - 70-210 FA 70mm 210mm 55x210 £24.43
LVPF2 - 70-250 FA 70mm 250mm 55x250 £25.19
LVPF2 - 70-297 FA 70mm 297mm 55x297 £26.10
LVPF2 - 94-150 FA 94mm 150mm 75x150 £24.49
LVPF2 - 94-210 FA 94mm 210mm 75x210 £25.96
LVPF2 - 94-250 FA 94mm 250mm 75x250 £26.93
LVPF2 - 94-297 FA 94mm 297mm 75x297 £28.10
LVPF2 - 124-150 FA 124mm 150mm 105x150 £27.39
LVPF2 - 124-210 FA 124mm 210mm 105x210 £29.72
LVPF2 - 124-250 FA 124mm 250mm 105x250 £35.03
LVPF2 - 124-297 FA 124mm 297mm 105x297 £36.88
LVPF2 - 170-150 FA 170mm 150mm 150x150 £31.12
LVPF2 - 170-210 FA 170mm 210mm 150x210 £34.23
LVPF2 - 170-250 FA 170mm 250mm 150x250 £40.07
LVPF2 - 170-297 FA 170mm 297mm 150x297 £42.55
LVPF2 - 230-150 FA 210mm 150mm 210x150 £37.00
LVPF2 - 230-210 FA 210mm 210mm 210x210 £41.55
LVPF2 - 230-250 FA 210mm 250mm 210x250 £48.33
LVPF2 - 230-297 FA 210mm 297mm 210x297 £51.93
LVPF2 - 230-400 FA 210mm 400mm 210x400 £59.67
LVPF-2-320-210 FA 300mm 210mm 300x210 £57.44
LVPF-2-320-300 FA 300mm 300mm 300x300 £66.08
LVPF-2-320-420 FA 300mm 420mm 300x420 £77.60
LVPF-2-320-500 FA 300mm 500mm 300x500 £85.27
LVPF-2-320-600 FA 300mm 600mm 300x600 £94.87
LVPF-2-440-210 FA 420mm 210mm 420x210 £66.42
LVPF-2-440-300 FA 420mm 300mm 420x300 £76.33
LVPF-2-440-420 FA 420mm 420mm 420x420 £89.55
LVPF-2-440-500 FA 420mm 500mm 420x500 £98.35
LVPF-2-440-600 FA 420mm 600mm 420x600 £109.37
Leader View - Projecting flag LVPF-2
Fully Assembled units